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The Architectural Wall Wash LED Light offers a 
versatile lighting solution for showcasing art, 
retail products, signage, and displays. An optional 
painted steel louver minimizes glare, while 
the 355º rotation and 0º-90º lockable gimbal 
tilt allow for precise directional control. This 
luminaire enhances adaptability, making it ideal 
for both commercial and residential wall wash 
applications where flexible, high-quality lighting is 
essential.

Construction: Aluminum housing with an 
optional painted Steel louver
Lens: Frosted Polycarbonate
Color Temperature: 30/35/40K Selectable Switch
CRI: 90+
Voltage: 120V
Driver: ELV
Adjustability: 355º Rotation/0º-90º Gimbal with 
lockable tilt. 
Mounting: Compatible with H-Style 1 & 2 circuit 
tracks, and monopoint canopy
Track Channel Type: 1 and 2-Circuit/1-Neutral
Beam Spread: 100°
Life: 50,000 Hours
Listing: cULus Listed, ETL/cETL listed
Warranty: 3 years carefree for parts & 
components (Labor not included).

FEATURES

INTENDED USE

SPECIFICATION SHEET

ORDERING INFORMATION Example:

Model Length | Lumens Finish Lens Mount type

13125 11
191

11-Inch | 1400lm
19-Inch | 2600lm

W
B

White
Black

Blank
LV

Flat
Louver

HStandard

J
L

R
S

H-Style Track Channel2  
J-Style Track Channel2 

L-Style Track Channel2 

Round Monopoint Canopy 
Square Monopoint 
Canopy

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

Rev: 9/23/24

Shop Now

1 Not available with white louver lens
2 Track channels are sold separately.

Louver lens

Flat lens

https://www.alconlighting.com/
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13125
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PRODUCT FAMILY

LINE DRAWINGS

Model Product Type

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13125-11

13125-19

2-5/8"

90° 90°

o

10-1/4"

19"

11-5/8"

20-1/4"

2-5/8"

4-7/8"
Max.3"

355°

90°90°

2-5/8"

4-7/8"
Max.3"

355°

90°90°

https://www.alconlighting.com/
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-lc-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-oa.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-sc.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-tb-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-fc.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-ec.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-lc-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-le-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-l-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-t-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-x-2.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-mc-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-cp-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-pa.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-cc-1.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/13000-ck-1.html
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PHOTOMETRY

Single Fixture Performance
TRACK 3’ 
FROM WALL  DISTANCE 

FROM 
CEILING

Mulitple Fixture Performance*

1’
2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
9’

41.3
35.4
23.1
13.8
8.3
5.2
3.4
2.3
1.6

33.7
29.8
20.4
12.7
7.8
4.9
3.3
2.2
1.6

20.3
19.1
14.5
9.9
6.5
4.3
2.9
2

1.5

10.7
10.9
9.2
6.9
4.9
3.4
2.4
1.8
1.3

5.6
6.1
5.5
4.5
3.5
2.6
2

1.5
1.1

3

0’ 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 4’

3.4
3.3
2.9
2.4
1.9
1.5
1.2
0.9

54
49.3
36.1
24.9
17.2
12.2
8.9
6.6
5

44.6
43.2
34

24.4
17.2
12.2
8.9
6.7
5.1

54
49.3
36.1
24.9
17.2
12.2
8.9
6.6
5

48
43

30.7
20.7
14.1
10
7.3
5.5
4.2

31.6
31.6
25.8
19.1
13.7
9.9
7.3
5.5
4.3

48
43

30.7
20.7
14.1
10
7.3
5.5
4.2

45.1
39.8
27.7
18.2
12.2
8.6
6.2
4.7
3.6

22.4
23.1
19.7
15.2
11.2
8.2
6.1
4.7
3.6

45.1
39.8
27.7
18.2
12.2
8.6
6.2
4.7
3.6

19W LED

CCT: 3,088K

CRICRI

CBCPCBCP

CRI

CBCP

5’ 6’

TRACK 4’ 
FROM WALL

*Based on a minimum of five luminaires. Light Loss Factor: 1. Values are rounded to nearest 1/10th footcandle.

Single Fixture PerformanceDISTANCE 
FROM 

CEILING

Mulitple Fixture Performance*

1’
2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
9’

23
22.1
17.4
12.3
8.3
5.6
3.9
2.8
2

20.4
19.8
15.9
11.4
7.9
5.4
3.8
2.7
2

14.9
14.8
12.5
9.4
6.8
4.8
3.4
2.5
1.8

9.6
9.9
8.8
7.1
5.4
4

2.9
2.2
1.6

5.6
6.3
5.9
5
4

3.1
2.4
1.9
1.4

3.6

0’ 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 4’

3.9
3.9
3.5
2.9
2.4
1.9
1.5
1.2

37
37.2
31.8
24.9
18.9
14.3
10.8
8.3
6.5

35.2
35.8
31.2
24.8
18.9
14.3
10.9
8.4
6.6

37
37.2
31.8
24.9
18.9
14.3
10.8
8.3
6.5

31.2
31.2
26.4
20.5
15.5
11.7

9
6.9
5.5

27
27.7
24.5
19.8
15.3
11.7

9
7

5.5

31.2
31.2
26.4
20.5
15.5
11.7

9
6.9
5.5

28
27.7
23.1
17.8
13.3
10
7.6
5.9
4.7

20.7
21.6
19.5
16.1
12.7
9.8
7.6
5.9
4.7

28
27.7
23.1
17.8
13.3
10
7.6
5.9
4.7

19W LED

CCT: 3,088K

5’ 6’

90°

91

399

80°

90°

0°
20°

30°
40°

50°

60°

70°

10°

CANDELA TABULATION

13125-11 
20W | 1400lm
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PHOTOMETRY

13125-19
40W | 2600lm

Single Fixture Performance
TRACK 3’ 
FROM WALL   DISTANCE 

FROM 
CEILING

Mulitple Fixture Performance*

1’
2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
9’

79.7
66.8
44.3
27

16.4
10.3
6.7
4.5
3.2

64.9
56.6
39.1
24.6
15.3
9.8
6.4
4.4
3.1

38.7
36.7
28

19.1
12.7
8.4
5.7
4

2.9

20.3
20.9
17.7
13.4
9.6
6.8
4.8
3.5
2.6

10.6
11.6
10.7
8.8
6.9
5.2
3.9
2.9
2.2

5.8

0’ 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 4’

6.6
6.5
5.7
4.8
3.8

3
2.4
1.9

103.8
93.4
69.5
48.5
33.8
24

17.5
13.1
10

85.1
82.6
65.5
47.4
33.6
24.1
17.6
13.2
10.1

103.8
93.4
69.5
48.5
33.8
24

17.5
13.1
10

92.5
81.5
59

40.3
27.8
19.8
14.5
10.9
8.4

60.1
60.4
49.8
37.2
26.9
19.5
14.4
10.9
8.4

92.5
81.5
59

40.3
27.8
19.8
14.5
10.9
8.4

87
75.4
53.2
35.5
24

16.9
12.3
9.3
7.2

42.6
44.3
38

29.5
21.9
16.2
12.1
9.2
7.2

87
75.4
53.2
35.5
24

16.9
12.3
9.3
7.2

37.1W LED

CCT: 3,074K

CRICRI

CBCPCBCP

CRI

CBCP

5’ 6’

TRACK 4’ 
FROM WALL

*Based on a minimum of five luminaires. Light Loss Factor: 1. Values are rounded to nearest 1/10th footcandle.

Single Fixture PerformanceDISTANCE 
FROM 

CEILING

Mulitple Fixture Performance*

1’
2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
9’

44.6
42.3
33.3
23.7
16.3
11.1
7.7
5.4
3.9

39.6
38.1
30.6
22.2
15.4
10.6
7.4
5.3
3.8

28.7
28.6
24.1
18.3
13.2
9.4
6.7
4.9
3.6

18.4
19.1
17

13.7
10.4
7.8
5.8
4.3
3.2

11.3
12.1
11.4
9.7
7.8
6.4
4.7
3.6
2.8

6.9

0’ 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 4’

7.6
7.5
6.7
5.7
4.7
3.8
3

2.4

71.2
72.3
61.2
48.3
36.9
27.9
21.3
16.4
12.8

67.7
69

60.2
48.1
37

28.1
21.4
16.5
12.9

71.2
71.3
61.2
48.3
36.9
27.9
21.3
16.4
12.8

60.3
59.8
50.8
39.8
30.3
23

17.6
13.7
10.8

51.7
53.3
47.4
38.4
29.9
22.9
17.6
13.7
10.8

60.3
59.8
50.8
39.8
30.3
23

17.6
13.7
10.8

54.1
53.2
44.5
34.4
26

19.6
15

11.7
9.2

39.7
41.6
37.7
31.2
24.7
19.1
14.9
11.7
9.2

54.1
53.2
44.5
34.4
26

19.6
15

11.7
9.2

37.1W LED

CCT: 3,074K

5’ 6’

90°

85

416

80°

90°

0°
20°

30°
40°

50°

60°

70°

10°

CANDELA TABULATION
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✓ ✓ ✓ XX

CANOPY

Round Square

4 7/8”

3/8” 3/8”

4-5/8”

https://www.alconlighting.com/
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